Fynbokarrussel 28.08.2007

Placering Navn

Dame 10

Sofie Banke

Laura Banke

Freja Friis Olsen
Anna Klingenberg
Kristine Rosenkjeer

Astrid Wigelsg
7

3 ~No b WwN R

[92)
c

Dame 13-14
1 Nina L. Henriksen

Sum 1

Dame 15 +

1 Lisbeth Andersen-Vest
Sum 1

Herre 10

Anders L. Henriksen
Mikkel Jacobsen
Jonas Iversen
Jonas Mikkelsen
Joachim Wilhardt
Kristian Rosenkjeer
Andreas Mikkelsen

7
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(92)
c

Herre 11-12

1 Anders Bisp Petersen
2 Kristoffer Rosenkjaer
3 Peter Andersen-Vest

Sum 3

Herre 13-14

Rasmus Sgrensen

Nicolai Wilhardt

Asger Skovbjerg

Esben Nielsen

Sgren Maigaard

Christian Hauschildt
6
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Herre 15 +

Kasper Dinesen
Ole D. Hasholt
Mikkel Sgrensen

3
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eTiming vertion 1.9

Camille Andersen Twaite

Klub

2,675 KM

Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK

Tilnmeldte 7

4,25 KM
Svendborg OK
Tilmeldte 1

6,225 KM

Svendborg OK
Tilmeldte 1

2,675 KM

Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK

Tilneldte 7

3,175 KM

Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Svendborg OK

Tilmel dte 3

4,25 KM

OK Melfar
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Tilmeldte 7

6,225 KM

Svendborg OK
Svendborg OK
OK Melfar

Tilnmeldte 4

Resultatliste
Halling Skov 28-08-2007

Nation Tid Efter Km tid
21:10 07:54
25:58 04:48  09:42
26:22 05:12  09:51
33:29 12:19 12:31
40:26 19:16 15:06
40:53 19:43  15:17
52:23 31:13 19:34

Startende: 7 Ant poster 11

1:02:56

Startende: 1 Ant poster 13

1:56:07

Startende: 1 Ant poster 17

20:46

20:51 00:05
21:02 00:16
22:29 01:43
22:53 02:07
35:00 14:14
40:00 19:14

Startende: 7 Ant poster 11

26:39
29:28 02:49
1:00:02 33:23

Startende: 3 Ant poster 11

36:46

38:44 01:58

45:29 08:43

54:29 17:43
1:04:31 27:45
1:11:02 34:16

Startende: 7 Ant poster 13

48:02
51:26 03:24
1:01:29 13:27

Startende: 4 Ant poster 17

28-08-2007 21:49:24

14:48

18:39

07:45
07:47
07:51
08:24
08:33
13:05
14:57

08:23
09:16
18:54

08:39
09:06
10:42
12:49
15:10
16:42

07:42
08:15
09:52

Side:1



